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Druckknopf-Zylinderhalter' Typ M1 14x14

Beschreibung

fur Druckkartellwalze 20x8x6 mm' Typ AA' BR' BL' GE Artikel-Nr. 75.174

- https:/ [www.huvema.nl/de/druckknopf-zylinderhalter-typ-mi-14x14-0751001160 13.08.24



https://www.huvema.nl/de/druckknopf-zylinderhalter-typ-m1-14x14-o751001160

Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

EAN

CBS Statistik-Nummer
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

0751001160

75.100

8716563769880

82078019

K32 - Verschiedene Lieferanten

Huvema

Typ M1
112 mm
Hohe (h1) 16 mm
16 mm

Breite (b2) 19 mm

1641401
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Produktbilder
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